Setting the benchmark
in pool water filtration.
Theralux Active™ Filter Pro
Durable, twin layered tank
Fine filtration for crystal clear water
Simple to use and maintain
The revolutionary twin layered tank features a strong
Polyethylene inner layer that is reinforced with a robust,
durable Fibreglass outer layer, ensuring an exceptional lifespan.
AVAILABLE FROM
A DIVISION OF
Visit theralux.com.au or call
Australia 1300 131 788
New Zealand +64 9 527 0753
THERAC6254	 Filter Pro 254
THERAC6255	 Filter Pro 255
THERAC6285	 Filter Pro 285
THERAC6325	 Filter Pro 325
THERAC6254SM	� Filter Pro 254
Side Mount
THERAC6285SM	 Filter Pro 285
	 Side Mount
Product code Model
Theralux ActiveTM Service Guarantee
10 year warranty on tank